KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

XX
S/C MODIBO SY

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC ASIA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR

JTNBV56E502055148 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
AHTFR22G506002347 1 USED TOYOTA HI-LUX
JTEBZ29J300004805 1 USED TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
JTDKZ20E400060840 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

Ohe0

BEANRSNDKR011200000

023806

ORIGINAL

850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2020-03-10
KARIM EXPORT S.A

4

8.81 m3
15.42 m3
17.65 m3
10.08 m3
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